24 |  channelmfg.com  |  866-712-7283
Custom Sizes Available • Include Sample Tray with OrderCafeteria Tray Racks
SINGLE SECTION
STANDARD SERIES
ALUMINUM
CONSTRUCTION
STAINLESS SERIES
STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION
TRAPEZOIDAL SERIES
ALUMINUM
CONSTRUCTION
Spacing/
Capacity/
Tray Size
H W D MODEL WT MODEL WT MODEL WT
70" HEIGHT
3" / 40 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 437A 44 437S 75 T437A 64
4" / 30 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 438A 37 438S 64 T438A 53
5" / 24 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 439A 33 439S 58 T439A 46
6" / 20 14 x 18 70" 21" 30" 440A 30 440S 54 T440A 42
3" / 40 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 445A 44 445S 76 T445A 64
4" / 30 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 446A 37 446S 65 T446A 53
5" / 24 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 447A 33 447S 59 T447A 46
6" / 20 15 x 20 70" 23" 30" 448A 30 448S 56 T448A 42
64" HEIGHT
3" / 36 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 437A6 40 437S6 70 T437A6 62
4" / 28 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 438A6 34 438S6 60 T438A6 50
5" / 20 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 439A6 31 439S6 54 T439A6 44
6" / 18 14 x 18 64" 21" 30" 440A6 28 440S6 50 T440A6 40
3" / 36 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 445A6 40 445S6 72 T445A6 62
4" / 28 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 446A6 34 446S6 62 T446A6 50
5" / 20 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 447A6 31 447S6 57 T447A6 44
6" / 18 15 x 20 64" 23" 30" 448A6 28 448S6 51 T448A6 40
36" HEIGHT
3" / 18 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 437A3 24 437S3 40 T437A3 35
4" / 14 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 438A3 20 438S3 34 T438A3 28
5" / 10 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 439A3 19 439S3 33 T439A3 25
6" / 8 14 x 18 36" 21" 30" 440A3 17 440S3 30 T440A3 24
3" / 18 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 445A3 25 445S3 40 T445A3 35
4" / 14 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 446A3 21 446S3 34 T446A3 28
5" / 10 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 447A3 18 447S3 33 T447A3 25
6" / 8 15 x 20 36" 23" 30" 448A3 17 448S3 30 T448A3 23
TRAY DELIVERY RACKS – SOLID ALUMINUM TOP
ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
Spacing/Capacity MODEL H W D WT
5" / 36 14X18  CTR1418  54"  41" 30" 59
5" / 24 14X18  CTR14186  36"  41" 30" 40
5" / 36 15X20  CTR1520  54"  44" 30" 61
5" / 24 15X20 CTR15206 36"  44" 30" 42
See Page 25 for list of
options and accessories for
items on this page.
T439A
440A
CTR1418
5-YEAR
WARRANTY